33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
STOCK CAR
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION  **New Road Number Re-run for 2015
SKU DESCRIPTION
AM2203-31** Stock Car - D&RGW Double Deck Sheep #5588, 1 car
AM2203-32** Stock Car - D&RGW Double Deck Sheep #5703, 1 car
AM2203-33** Stock Car - D&RGW Double Deck Sheep #5805, 1 car
AM2203-34** Stock Car - D&RGW Double Deck Sheep #5846, 1 car
AM2203-35** Stock Car - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande #5509, 1 car
AM2203-36** Stock Car - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande #5518, 1 car
AM2203-37** Stock Car - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande #5520, 1 car
AM2203-38** Stock Car - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande #5539, 1 car
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:20.3
Gauge 45 mm
Mini. radius 48 in.
Dimensions 20.5 x 5.13 x 7.25 in.
Construction Plastic body, brass casting
Features
Die-cast trucks
Metal wheels
Detailed underbody
Working couplers
Brass handrails
Ladders & corner steps
Simulated wood grain
DATA ONLY
RGS CATTLE
D&RGW CATTLE
COLORADO & SOUTHERN
RGS RED
D&RGW